
APPENDIX  B
Sand Court Proposal - Jericho Park

Consultation Process Results

For Against
Consultation Posting mid-July to 
mid-August
Phone-ins
Faxes, e-mails, etc.

6
70

249
414

Sub Totals 76 663

 

mid-August to November
Phone-ins, faxes, e-mails, etc. 76 51
Sub Totals 76 51

 

Public Meetings
November 28
November 29
Survey from Speakers List
   (not able to speak at meetings)
Phone-ins, faxes, e-mails, etc.

17
1

62

19

48
5

39

19
Sub Totals 99 111

 
Petitions
mid-July to mid-August 59 1148
mid August to mid-November 57 2062
Sub Totals 116 3210

 
GRAND TOTALS 367 4035


