APPENDIX B Sand Court Proposal - Jericho Park Consultation Process Results

	For	Against
Consultation Posting mid-July to mid-August		
Phone-ins	6	249
Faxes, e-mails, etc.	70	414
Sub Totals	76	663
mid-August to November		
Phone-ins, faxes, e-mails, etc.	76	51
Sub Totals	76	51
Public Meetings		
November 28	17	48
November 29	1	5
Survey from Speakers List (not able to speak at meetings)	62	39
Phone-ins, faxes, e-mails, etc.	19	19
Sub Totals	99	111
Petitions		
mid-July to mid-August	59	1148
mid August to mid-November	57	2062
Sub Totals	116	3210
GRAND TOTALS	367	4035